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2023/24 9th round, Match #41
Friday, 19.05.2024, 13:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 24°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 : 0

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

1 Nikolaienko Hordii
69 Strads Maksym
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
4 Baraniuk Oleksandr
41 Kuralekh Mykyta
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
55 Kuzmovych Valentyn
17 Khussin Tymofii
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
18 Humeniak Dmytro
74 Kovalskyi Heorhii

Substitutes
71 Lavuta Kyrylo
40 Ivasiuk Nikita
21 Ishymskyi Danylo
89 Misanov Maksym
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
29 Kaduk Vladyslav
80 Shein Ivan
30 Yudin Mykyta

Coach
Hai Anton

55 Zadereiko Anton
13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
33 Veremiienko Oleh
44 Koreshkov Valentyn
5 Savchuk Hlib
2 Prikhna Dmytro (C)
9 Hemeha Vitalii
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
20 Orobets Ivan
10 Kulish Maksym
17 Kobzar Bohdan

Substitutes
99 Petrychenko Bohdan
22 Bozhenar Danyil
27 Nazarchuk Roman
66 Miserzhy Serhii
30 Fedorov Anton
23 Chushenko Vladyslav
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

Referee:
Tytov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Kamornikov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Zorenko Yurii
4th Official:
Petrenko Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Chernyshov Viktor

Delegate:
Bazai Oleh
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, 2023/24, 9th round, Match #41
Friday, 19.05.2024, 13:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 24°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 1 : 0 «Podillya» Khmelnitskyi
18 Humeniak Dmytro 34'

41 Kuralekh Mykyta
30 Yudin Mykyta 66'

66' 9 Hemeha Vitalii
66 Miserzhy Serhii

66' 17 Kobzar Bohdan
30 Fedorov Anton

74 Kovalskyi Heorhii
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav 66'

15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav 72'

55 Kuzmovych Valentyn
89 Misanov Maksym 74'

76' 33 Veremiienko Oleh

17 Khussin Tymofii 82'

85' 44 Koreshkov Valentyn
23 Chushenko Vladyslav

85' 2 Prikhna Dmytro
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr

85' 77 Snizhko Oleksandr
22 Bozhenar Danyil

4 Baraniuk Oleksandr 85'

18 Humeniak Dmytro
80 Shein Ivan 90+3'

Legend
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